SOUTH CENTRAL LOS ANGELES REGIONAL CENTER
COMBINED STAFF/MANAGER SALARY SCHEDULE 06/30/23

Job Title

Accountant |

Accountant Il

Advancement Officer
Administrative Secretary
Advocate

Autism Community Liaison

Case Management Support Coordinator
Chief Advancement Officer

Chief of Case Management

Chief of Clinical Services
Community Navigator

Community Navigator Support
Community Relations Specialist
Connections Care Coordinator
Connections Project Assistant
Connections Supervisor

Controller

Cultural Community Coordinator
Deaf and Hard Hearing Community Coordinator
Early Start FRC Parent Educator
Early Start Outreach Coordinator
Early Start Service Coordinator
Early Start Service Coordinator Trainee
Education Specialist

Emergency Response Coordinator
Employment Specialist

Enhanced Case Management Coordinator
Executive Assistant

Facility Assistant

Fair Hearings/Govt Affairs Manager
Family Home Agency (FHA) Liaison
Family Education Specialist

Family Education Support Staff
Family Resources Manager

Fiscal Assistant |

Fiscal Assistant Il

Fiscal Assistant Lead

Fiscal Monitor

Fiscal Services Manager

Fiscal Support Technician

Forensic Service Coordinator
Forensic and Court Liaison

HCBS Evaluator

Health and Safety Waiver Liaison
Housing and Resource Specialist
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Secretary
Imaging Project Supervisor
Information Desktop Support Specialist
Information Support Specialist
Intake Assistant

Junior Application Developer

Law Enforcement Liaison

Medicaid Waiver Specialist

MIS Manager

Navigator

Rate Type

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Salary Range

$56,307
$65,183
$64,571
$41,765
$38,645
$57,756
$48,130
$77,234
$83,821
$83,821
$42,288
$36,964
$52,794
$53,123
$35,628
$55,161
$87,644
$48,124
$47,656
$41,512
$53,123
$51,982
$45,437
$57,756
$67,799
$55,168
$53,511
$47,751
$36,260
$62,095
$51,979
$57,014
$43,998
$67,799
$42,660
$44,068
$49,659
$44,121
$67,799
$36,933
$53,511
$57,971
$55,168
$51,979
$55,168
$53,204
$41,765
$39,261
$50,560
$39,396
$39,785
$55,616
$55,229
$55,324
$89,928
$48,000

$83,191
$96,304
$95,401
$61,706
$57,096
$85,332
$71,110
$114,110
$123,842
$123,842
$51,401
$44,929
$78,000
$78,486
$52,639
$81,498
$129,490
$71,102
$70,410
$52,980
$78,486
$76,801
$55,229
$85,332
$100,171
$81,508
$79,061
$70,550
$53,572
$91,742
$76,797
$69,300
$53,480
$100,171
$63,028
$65,109
$73,369
$65,187
$100,171
$54,567
$79,061
$85,650
$81,508
$76,797
$81,508
$78,607
$61,706
$58,007
$74,700
$58,206
$58,781
$82,170
$81,599
$81,739
$132,865
$58,344



SOUTH CENTRAL LOS ANGELES REGIONAL CENTER

COMBINED STAFF/MANAGER SALARY SCHEDULE 06/30/23

Job Title
Navigator Specialist
Network Engineer Specialist
Office Assistant/Floater
Quality Assurance Monitor
Participant Choice Specialist
Placement Coordinator
Program Manager
Program Manager I
Purchasing / Facilities Supervisor
Psychologist - |
Psychologist - Manager
Quality Assurance Monitor
Receptionist |
Resource Developer
School Transition Liaison
Secretary Il
Senior Navigator Specialist
Senior Quality Assurance Monitor
Senior Resource Developer
Service Coordinator
Service Coordinator (Trainee)
SIR Risk Management Supervisor
SIR Risk Management/SIR Assistant
Talent and Development
Team Leader
Transfer Secretary
Vendor Support Coordinator/Assistant
Director of Administration (CFO)
Director of Adult Services
Director of Children Services
Director of Clinical Services
Director of Community Services & Family Supports
Director of Human Resources/Legal Compliance
Executive Director

Rate Type
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Salary Range

$52,908
$74,541
$36,964
$51,979
$55,229
$55,229
$67,799
$71,863
$47,723
$77,609
$85,232
$51,979
$35,764
$51,979
$57,756
$39,280
$77,627
$55,168
$57,395
$51,982
$45,437
$55,716
$48,130
$71,863
$55,229
$39,785
$41,575
$149,103
$142,222
$142,222
$142,222
$142,222
$124,127
$168,880

$61,247
$110,131
$54,613
$76,797
$81,599
$81,599
$100,171
$106,175
$70,508
$114,663
$125,926
$76,797
$52,840
$76,797
$85,332
$60,936
$94,356
$81,508
$84,799
$76,801
$55,229
$82,318
$71,110
$106,175
$81,599
$58,781
$67,722
$220,294
$210,127
$210,127
$210,127
$210,127
$183,393
$315,268



