## SOUTH CENTRAL LOS ANGELES REGIONAL CENTER COMBINED STAFF/MANAGER SALARY SCHEDULE 06/30/23

Job Title	Rate Type	Salary Range		
Accountant I	Annual	\$56,307	_	\$83,191
Accountant II	Annual	\$65,183	-	\$96,304
Advancement Officer	Annual	\$64,571	-	\$95,401
Administrative Secretary	Annual	\$41,765	-	\$61,706
Advocate	Annual	\$38,645	-	\$57,096
Autism Community Liaison	Annual	\$57,756	-	\$85,332
Case Management Support Coordinator	Annual	\$48,130	-	\$71,110
Chief Advancement Officer	Annual	\$77,234	-	\$114,110
Chief of Case Management	Annual	\$83,821	-	\$123,842
Chief of Clinical Services	Annual	\$83,821	-	\$123,842
Community Navigator	Annual	\$42,288	-	\$51,401
Community Navigator Support	Annual	\$36,964	-	\$44,929
Community Relations Specialist	Annual	\$52,794	-	\$78,000
Connections Care Coordinator	Annual	\$53,123	-	\$78,486
Connections Project Assistant	Annual	\$35,628	-	\$52,639
Connections Supervisor	Annual	\$55,161	-	\$81,498
Controller	Annual	\$87,644	-	\$129,490
Cultural Community Coordinator	Annual	\$48,124	-	\$71,102
Deaf and Hard Hearing Community Coordinator	Annual	\$47,656	-	\$70,410
Early Start FRC Parent Educator	Annual	\$41,512	-	\$52,980
Early Start Outreach Coordinator	Annual	\$53,123	-	\$78,486
Early Start Service Coordinator	Annual	\$51,982	-	\$76,801
Early Start Service Coordinator Trainee	Annual	\$45,437	-	\$55,229
Education Specialist	Annual	\$57,756	-	\$85,332
Emergency Response Coordinator	Annual	\$67,799	-	\$100,171
Employment Specialist	Annual	\$55,168	-	\$81,508
Enhanced Case Management Coordinator	Annual	\$53,511	-	\$79,061
Executive Assistant	Annual	\$47,751	-	\$70,550
Facility Assistant	Annual	\$36,260	-	\$53,572
Fair Hearings/Govt Affairs Manager	Annual	\$62,095	-	\$91,742
Family Home Agency (FHA) Liaison	Annual	\$51,979	-	\$76,797
Family Education Specialist	Annual	\$57,014	-	\$69,300
Family Education Support Staff	Annual	\$43,998	-	\$53,480
Family Resources Manager	Annual	\$67,799	-	\$100,171
Fiscal Assistant I	Annual	\$42,660	-	\$63,028
Fiscal Assistant II	Annual	\$44,068	-	\$65,109
Fiscal Assistant Lead	Annual	\$49,659	-	\$73,369
Fiscal Monitor	Annual	\$44,121	-	\$65,187
Fiscal Services Manager	Annual	\$67,799	-	\$100,171
Fiscal Support Technician	Annual	\$36,933	-	\$54,567
Forensic Service Coordinator	Annual	\$53,511	-	\$79,061
Forensic and Court Liaison	Annual	\$57,971	-	\$85,650
HCBS Evaluator	Annual	\$55,168	-	\$81,508
Health and Safety Waiver Liaison	Annual	\$51,979	-	\$76,797
Housing and Resource Specialist	Annual	\$55,168	-	\$81,508
Human Resources Assistant	Annual	\$53,204	-	\$78,607
Human Resources Secretary	Annual	\$41,765	-	\$61,706
Imaging Project Supervisor	Annual	\$39,261	-	\$58,007
Information Desktop Support Specialist	Annual	\$50,560	-	\$74,700
Information Support Specialist	Annual	\$39,396	-	\$58,206
Intake Assistant	Annual	\$39,785	-	\$58,781
Junior Application Developer	Annual	\$55,616	-	\$82,170
Law Enforcement Liaison	Annual	\$55,229	-	\$81,599
Medicaid Waiver Specialist	Annual	\$55,324	-	\$81,739
MIS Manager	Annual	\$89,928	-	\$132,865
Navigator	Annual	\$48,000	-	\$58,344

## SOUTH CENTRAL LOS ANGELES REGIONAL CENTER COMBINED STAFF/MANAGER SALARY SCHEDULE 06/30/23

Job Title	Rate Type	Salary Range		
Navigator Specialist	Annual	\$52,908	-	\$61,247
Network Engineer Specialist	Annual	\$74,541	-	\$110,131
Office Assistant/Floater	Annual	\$36,964	-	\$54,613
Quality Assurance Monitor	Annual	\$51,979	-	\$76,797
Participant Choice Specialist	Annual	\$55,229	-	\$81,599
Placement Coordinator	Annual	\$55,229	-	\$81,599
Program Manager	Annual	\$67,799	-	\$100,171
Program Manager II	Annual	\$71,863	-	\$106,175
Purchasing / Facilities Supervisor	Annual	\$47,723	-	\$70,508
Psychologist - I	Annual	\$77,609	-	\$114,663
Psychologist - Manager	Annual	\$85,232	-	\$125,926
Quality Assurance Monitor	Annual	\$51,979	-	\$76,797
Receptionist I	Annual	\$35,764	-	\$52,840
Resource Developer	Annual	\$51,979	-	\$76,797
School Transition Liaison	Annual	\$57,756	-	\$85,332
Secretary II	Annual	\$39,280	-	\$60,936
Senior Navigator Specialist	Annual	\$77,627	-	\$94,356
Senior Quality Assurance Monitor	Annual	\$55,168	-	\$81,508
Senior Resource Developer	Annual	\$57,395	-	\$84,799
Service Coordinator	Annual	\$51,982	-	\$76,801
Service Coordinator (Trainee)	Annual	\$45,437	-	\$55,229
SIR Risk Management Supervisor	Annual	\$55,716	-	\$82,318
SIR Risk Management/SIR Assistant	Annual	\$48,130	-	\$71,110
Talent and Development	Annual	\$71,863	-	\$106,175
Team Leader	Annual	\$55,229	-	\$81,599
Transfer Secretary	Annual	\$39,785	-	\$58,781
Vendor Support Coordinator/Assistant	Annual	\$41,575	-	\$67,722
Director of Administration (CFO)	Annual	\$149,103	-	\$220,294
Director of Adult Services	Annual	\$142,222	-	\$210,127
Director of Children Services	Annual	\$142,222	-	\$210,127
Director of Clinical Services	Annual	\$142,222	-	\$210,127
Director of Community Services & Family Supports	Annual	\$142,222	-	\$210,127
Director of Human Resources/Legal Compliance	Annual	\$124,127	-	\$183,393
Executive Director	Annual	\$168,880	-	\$315,268